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Sr.No. Case No Seat No. Recommendations

First Interaction

1 BALLB001_1025 55654  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
BA 0303 - THEORIES OF DEVELOPMENT AND 
INDIAN ECONOMY and Fine Rs. 1000/-

2 BALLB002_1025 5642  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LC 0703 - Public International Law and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

3 BALLB003_1025 3884  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LP 0704 - Practical Training Paper I - 
Professional Ethics and Contempt of Court Law 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

4 BALLB004_1025 53638  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
BA 0304 - SOCIETY IN INDIA and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

5 BALLB005_1025 53638  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
BA 0302-PUBLIC POLICY AND PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION and Fine Rs. 1000/-

6 BALLB006_1025 3810  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LC 0702-Property Law and Easement and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

7 BALLB007_1025 3792  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LC 0702-Property Law and Easement and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

8 BALLB008_1025 53480  Absent

9 BALLB009_1025 52099  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LDSE 0506-(B) EQUITY AND TRUST LAW and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

10 BALLB010_1025 50160  Absent

11 BALLB011_1025 52592  Absent

12 BALLB012_1025 55887  Absent

13 LLB001_1025 51302  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LCC 0901 - Property Law and Easement and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

Note: Pay Fine Using Link- https://sim.unipune.ac.in/sim_app/Login/Login 
and after login goes to Copy Case Payment Action



14 LLB002_1025 51300  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LCC 0901 - Property Law and Easement and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

15 LLB003_1025 51295  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LCC 0901 - Property Law and Easement and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

16 LLB004_1025 51337  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LCC 0901 - Property Law and Easement and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

17 LLB005_1025 51286  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LCC 0901 - Property Law and Easement and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

18 LLB006_1025 51279  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LCC 0901 - Property Law and Easement and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

19 LLB007_1025 51260  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LCC 0901 - Property Law and Easement and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

20 LLB008_1025 51261  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LCC 0901 - Property Law and Easement and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

21 LLB009_1025 51271  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LCC 0901 - Property Law and Easement and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

22 LLB010_1025 51234  Absent

23 LLB011_1025 54542  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LDSE 0706 - (B)CRIMINAL MINOR ACTS and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

24 LLB012_1025 183  Absent

25 LLB013_1025 55513  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LDSE 0706 - (B)CRIMINAL MINOR ACTS and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

26 LLB014_1025 55439  Absent

27 LLB015_1025 55470  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
LDSE 0706 - (B)CRIMINAL MINOR ACTS and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

28 LLB016_1025 55421  Absent

29 LLB017_1025 55454  Absent

30 LLB018_1025 55454  Absent

31 LLB019_1025 55469  Absent

32 MA001_1025 55807  Absent

33 MA002_1025 2552  Absent

34 MA003_1025 57023  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
PSY 610 MJ - HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-



35 MA004_1025 57039  Absent

36 MA005_1025 57014  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
PSY 610 MJ - HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

37 MA006_1025 57062  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
PSY 610 MJ - HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

38 MA007_1025 57047  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
PSY 610 MJ - HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

39 MA008_1025 57049  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
ECO 613 MJ - RURAL DEVELOPMENT and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

40 MA009_1025 57020  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
ECO 613 MJ - RURAL DEVELOPMENT and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

41 MA010_1025 57013  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
ECO 613 MJ - RURAL DEVELOPMENT and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

42 MA011_1025 57003  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
ECO 613 MJ - RURAL DEVELOPMENT and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

43 MA012_1025 57001  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
PSY 552 MJ - BIOPSYCHOLOGY and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

44 SYBA001_1025 58741  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
HIS-201-MJ - HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS 
(1630-1707) and Fine Rs. 1000/-

45 SYBA002_1025 26562  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
MAR-241-MN-MARATHI SAHITYA : 
PRAVASVARNAN and Fine Rs. 1000/-

46 SYBA003_1025 26559  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
MAR-241-MN-MARATHI SAHITYA : 
PRAVASVARNAN and Fine Rs. 1000/-

47 SYBA004_1025 26566  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
MAR-241-MN-MARATHI SAHITYA : 
PRAVASVARNAN and Fine Rs. 1000/-

48 SYBA005_1025 27967  Absent

49 SYBA006_1025 49411  Absent

50 SYBA007_1025 27362  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
ECO 221 VSC-FINANCIAL LITERACY and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

51 SYBA008_1025 27396  Absent



52 SYBA009_1025 27347  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
ECO 221 VSC-FINANCIAL LITERACY and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

53 SYBA010_1025 31651  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
HIS-200-IKS - HISTORICAL KNOWLEDGE 
PRODUCTION IN PRE-COLONIAL INDIA and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

54 SYBA011_1025 59823  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
POL 241 MN - RURAL LSG IN MAHARASHTRA 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

55 SYBA012_1025 59822  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
POL 241 MN - RURAL LSG IN MAHARASHTRA 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

56 SYBA013_1025 27322  Absent

57 SYBA014_1025 27283  Absent

58 SYBA015_1025 18689  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
VSC221ENG - INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH 
LANGUAGE: PHONOLOGY AND 
MORPHOLOGY and Fine Rs. 1000/-

59 SYBSC001_102
5

70975  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CHE-221-T VSC-INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY-I 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

60 SYBSC002_102
5

64525  Absent

61 SYBSC003_102
5

75054  Absent

62 SYBSC004_102
5

61769  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
AEC-201-MAR - BHASHA ANI 
JEEVANVYAVHAR and Fine Rs. 1000/-

63 SYBSC005_102
5

61768  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
AEC-201-MAR - BHASHA ANI 
JEEVANVYAVHAR and Fine Rs. 1000/-

64 SYBSC006_102
5

79628  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CHE-202-T MJ - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

65 SYBSC007_102
5

79629  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CHE-202-T MJ - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

66 SYBSC008_102
5

53552  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CHE-201-T MJ - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

67 SYBSC009_102
5

70731  Absent

68 SYBSC010_102
5

58686  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
PHY 241 MN - APPLIED PHYSICS-I and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-



69 SYBSC011_102
5

58682  Absent

70 SYBSC012_102
5

58731  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
PHY 241 MN - APPLIED PHYSICS-I and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

71 SYBSC013_102
5

58816  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
PHY 241 MN-APPLIED PHYSICS-I and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

72 SYBSC014_102
5

76929  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
BOT-201-MJ - TAXONOMY OF ANGIOSPERMS 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

73 SYBSC015_102
5

76988  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
BOT-201-MJ-TAXONOMY OF ANGIOSPERMS 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

74 SYBSC016_102
5

76933  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
ZOO-201-MJ - PUBLIC HEALTH AND HYGIENE 
(T) and Fine Rs. 1000/-

75 SYBSC017_102
5

76964  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
ZOO-201-MJ - PUBLIC HEALTH AND HYGIENE 
(T) and Fine Rs. 1000/-

76 SYBSC018_102
5

76945  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CHE-201-T MJ - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

77 SYBSC019_102
5

74786  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CHE-221-T VSC - INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY-I 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

78 SYBSC020_102
5

74792  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CHE-221-T VSC - INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY-I 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

79 SYBSC021_102
5

74826  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CHE-221-T VSC - INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY-I 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

80 SYBSC022_102
5

74804  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CHE-221-T VSC - INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY-I 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

81 SYBSC023_102
5

74776  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CHE-221-T VSC - INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY-I 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

82 TYBA001_1025 1844  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35022 - DSE-2C VARNATMAK BHASHAVIDYAN 
: BHAG 1 and Fine Rs. 1000/-

83 TYBA002_1025 72859  Absent

84 TYBA003_1025 72861  Absent



85 TYBA004_1025 1857  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35022 - DSE-2C VARNATMAK BHASHAVIDYAN 
: BHAG 1 and Fine Rs. 1000/-

86 TYBA005_1025 72876  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35022 - DSE-2C VARNATMAK BHASHAVIDYAN 
: BHAG 1 and Fine Rs. 1000/-

87 TYBA006_1025 88105  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35022 - DSE-2C VARNATMAK BHASHAVIDYAN 
: BHAG 1 and Fine Rs. 1000/-

88 TYBA007_1025 88104  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35022 - DSE-2C VARNATMAK BHASHAVIDYAN 
: BHAG 1 and Fine Rs. 1000/-

89 TYBA008_1025 72882  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35022 - DSE-2C VARNATMAK BHASHAVIDYAN 
: BHAG 1 and Fine Rs. 1000/-

90 TYBA009_1025 73093  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35171 - DSE-1C INTRODUCTION TO 
HISTORIOGRAPHY and Fine Rs. 1000/-

91 TYBA010_1025 87865  Absent

92 TYBA011_1025 87824  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35001 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

93 TYBA012_1025 87856  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35001 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

94 TYBA013_1025 87830  Absent

95 TYBA014_1025 87838  Absent

96 TYBA015_1025 5406  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
36001 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

97 TYBA016_1025 5411  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
36001 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

98 TYBA017_1025 5408  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
36001 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

99 TYBA018_1025 81965  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35153 - CC-1E  INDIAN ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT - I and Fine Rs. 1000/-

100 TYBA019_1025 81659  Absent

101 TYBA020_1025 81678  Absent

102 TYBA021_1025 3473  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
36001 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH and Fine Rs. 
1000/-



103 TYBA022_1025 3478  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
36001 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

104 TYBA023_1025 6709  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
36001 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

105 TYBA024_1025 6710  Absent

106 TYBA025_1025 6711  Absent

107 TYBA026_1025 72970  Absent

108 TYBA027_1025 82399  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35153-CC-1E  INDIAN ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT - I and Fine Rs. 1000/-

109 TYBA028_1025 82414  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35153-CC-1E  INDIAN ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT - I and Fine Rs. 1000/-

110 TYBA029_1025 82420  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35153-CC-1E  INDIAN ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT - I and Fine Rs. 1000/-

111 TYBA030_1025 81969  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35023-CC-1E  BHASHIK KAUSHALYAVIKAS 
ANI ADHUNIK MARATHI SAHITYA PRAKAR: 
PRAVASVARNAN and Fine Rs. 1000/-

112 TYBA031_1025 81973 Declare the result of the student for examination 
bearing seat number

113 TYBA032_1025 81976 Declare the result of the student for examination 
bearing seat number

114 TYBA033_1025 91472  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35023 - CC-1E  BHASHIK KAUSHALYAVIKAS 
ANI ADHUNIK MARATHI SAHITYA PRAKAR: 
PRAVASVARNAN and Fine Rs. 1000/-

115 TYBA034_1025 7611  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35023 - CC-1E  BHASHIK KAUSHALYAVIKAS 
ANI ADHUNIK MARATHI SAHITYA PRAKAR: 
PRAVASVARNAN and Fine Rs. 1000/-

116 TYBA035_1025 91844  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35223 - SEC-1C INDUSTRIAL & 
ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

117 TYBA036_1025 91311  Absent

118 TYBA037_1025 82685  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35023 - CC-1E  BHASHIK KAUSHALYAVIKAS 
ANI ADHUNIK MARATHI SAHITYA PRAKAR: 
PRAVASVARNAN and Fine Rs. 1000/-

119 TYBA038_1025 81532  Absent

120 TYBA039_1025 1948  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
36001 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH and Fine Rs. 
1000/-



121 TYBA040_1025 88176  Absent

122 TYBA041_1025 76249  Absent

123 TYBA042_1025 76235  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35001 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

124 TYBA043_1025 76234  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35001 - COMPULSORY ENGLISH and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

125 TYBA044_1025 89119  Absent

126 TYBA045_1025 89117  Absent

127 TYBA046_1025 3024  Absent

128 TYBSC001_1025 61671  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
AECC-IV (A) - LANGUAGE - ENGLISH and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

129 TYBSC002_1025 2068  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35132 - CH-502 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY -I 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

130 TYBSC003_1025 61972  Absent

131 TYBSC004_1025 62025  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-502 - Analytical Chemistry-I and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

132 TYBSC005_1025 4406  Absent

133 TYBSC006_1025 56432  Absent

134 TYBSC007_1025 5968  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
35134 - CH-504 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY -I and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

135 TYBSC008_1025 57993  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-504 - Inorganic Chemistry-I and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

136 TYBSC009_1025 58006  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-504 - Inorganic Chemistry-I and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

137 TYBSC010_1025 58003  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-504 - Inorganic Chemistry-I and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

138 TYBSC011_1025 57998  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-504 - Inorganic Chemistry-I and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

139 TYBSC012_1025 58000  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-504 - Inorganic Chemistry-I and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

140 TYBSC013_1025 52632  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-510(A) - Introduction of Medicinal Chemistry 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-



141 TYBSC014_1025 52676  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-510(A) - Introduction of Medicinal Chemistry 
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

142 TYBSC015_1025 53562  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-511(A) - Environmental Chemistry and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

143 TYBSC016_1025 53572  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-511(A) - Environmental Chemistry and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

144 TYBSC017_1025 62065  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-511(A) - Environmental Chemistry and Fine 
Rs. 1000/-

145 TYBSC018_1025 1585  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
36131 - CH-601 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY -II and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

146 TYBSC019_1025 1583  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
36131 - CH-601 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY -II and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-

147 TYBSC020_1025 52332  Absent

148 TYBSC021_1025 52333  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-501 - Physical Chemistry-I and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

149 TYBSC022_1025 52334  Absent

150 TYBSC023_1025 52344  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-501 - Physical Chemistry-I and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

151 TYBSC024_1025 52354  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-501 - Physical Chemistry-I and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

152 TYBSC025_1025 62244  Absent

153 TYBSC026_1025 56227  Absent

154 TYBSC027_1025 62495  Absent

155 TYBSC028_1025 60584  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
CH-505 - Industrial Chemistry and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

156 TYBSC029_1025 60586  Absent

157 TYBSC030_1025 4390  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
36192 - MB 362 IMMUNOLOGY -II and Fine Rs. 
1000/-

158 TYBSC031_1025 3532  Annulment of the performance of the student for 
Examination bearing seat number in the subject. 
36131 - CH-601 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY -II and 
Fine Rs. 1000/-




